ANGLICAN JOURNAL

Closing Dates for 2025

January 2025 Monday, November 11, 2024
February 2025 Monday, December 9, 2024
March 2025 Monday, January 13, 2025
April 2025 Monday, February 10, 2025
May 2025 Monday, March 10, 2025
June 2025 Monday, April 14, 2025
September 2025 Monday, July 14, 2025
October 2025 Monday, August 11, 2025
November 2025 Monday, September 15, 2025
December 2025 Monday, October 13, 2025

Issuance and Closing Dates

e Published monthly 10 times per year
e Not issued July or August
e |ssued 1st of each publishing month






